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BLAU-WEISS

Weibliche Schiiler
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Ges
1 Fabienne Schwarz BGC Sankt Pélten 47 47 50 43 39 36 43,7 14 262
2 Laura Springenfels MGC Blau-Weil} 46 48 62 69 52 48 54,2 23 325

Mannliche Schiiler
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Ges
1 Sebastian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 26 24 26 26 23 25 25,0 3 150
2 Florian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 28 28 24 23 23 32 26,3 9 158

Weibliche Jugend

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Ges
1 Sandra Irxenmayer MGC ASKO Ybbstal 26 27 22 21 26 21 23,8 6 143
2 Sina Munzert MGC Blau-Weil} 27 35 26 24 23 30 27,5 12 165

Mannliche Jugend

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Ges
1 Daniel Schleich MGC Blau-Weil} 24 25 28 19 22 23 23,5 9 1M
2 Stefan Nader MGC ASKO Ybbstal 26 25 24 21 24 26 24,3 5 146

3 Sebastian Kantner BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 30 30 31 23 33 25 28,7 10 172
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Platz Name

Elisabeth Bayer
Angelika Paulmayer
Erika Gal

Hermine Knotek
Elisabeth Schoéller
Helga Feiwickl
Ruth Puksic
Hildegard Wirth
Sylvia Dautz
Adelheid Haissl
Elisabeth Werner
Marion Mitteregger
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Christine Fuhrmann

Platz Name

Anton Wechselberger
Albin Wild
Michael Riebel-F.
Georg Jungmayer
Ernst Mayer
Peter Selak
Gunther Lakits
Willibald Wieser
Rudolf Schnoll
Peter Schmid
Erich Schlager
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Karl Werner
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Johann Puksic
Ernst Fikota
Hermann Feiwickl
Libor Juhanak
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Weibliche Senioren 2

Verein

MGV Seefeld/Kadolz
MGC Blau-Weil3

MGC Blau-Weif}

BGT Raika Wieselburg
BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf
MGC ASKO Herzogenburg
MGC Kéflach

BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf
BGCR Telfs

MSV Unterland

BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf
MGC Kéflach

BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf
MGC Blau-Weil}

R1
28
24
26

Mannliche Senioren 2

Verein

MSV Unterland

MGC ATUS Knittelfeld
BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf
MGV Seefeld/Kadolz

MGC ASKO Herzogenburg
MGC Blau-Weil}

MGV Seefeld/Kadolz

MGC Trabochersee

BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf
BGC Sankt Polten

MGC Trabochersee

BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf
MGC ASKO Herzogenburg
MGC Koflach

MGC Koflach

MGC ASKO Herzogenburg
MGC ASKO Herzogenburg
MGV Seefeld/Kadolz

R1
25

R2
23
33
26
23
33
31
36
30
28
32
30
30
35
40

R2
22
23
25
22
27
27
26
22
28
26
32
30
33
27
34
40
30
37

R3
22
27
32
31
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28
28
32
29
34
28
34
35
49

R3
27
20
25
30
25
27
26
32
29
32
35
32
31
40
29
30
30
35

R4
28
33
25
35
24
25
30
32
27
31
34
36
34
56

R4
23
26
25
25
28
24
30
33
27
25
26
29
29
32
27
31
32
35

R5
26
25
29
25
22
34
35
35
33
27
31
33
27
56

RS
25
26
28
22
30
26
27
27
29
29
29
32
26
25
35
31
32
27

R6 Schnitt Diff

28
20
26
24
29
28
26
30
33
36
41
30
33
36

25,8
27,0
27,3
27,8
28,2
29,8
30,8
31,7
31,7
31,8
32,3
33,8
34,5
46,5

R6 Schnitt

20
27
24
27
22
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28
27
28
26
25
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30
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28
34
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23,7
24,2
25,3
25,8
26,0
26,5
26,7
27,8
28,3
28,5
29,0
29,5
30,3
30,7
31,2
32,0
33,5
34,8

6
13
7
12
13
9
10
5
13
9
13
10
16
20
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12
13
17

Ges
155
162
164
167
169
179
185
190
190
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203
207
279

Ges
142
145
152
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159
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184
187
192
201
209
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Weibliche Senioren 1

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Ges
1 Michaela Irxenmayer MGC ASKO Ybbstal 24 22 22 27 24 23 23,7 5 142
2 Victoria Schleich MGC Blau-Weif} 23 23 26 25 23 24 24,0 3 144
3 Birgit Lechner ASKO MSC Braunau Raiffeisen 34 24 32 25 27 24 27,7 10 166
4 Regina Bauer BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 32 29 29 29 27 28 29,0 5 174
5 Petra Schappi MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 30 27 36 31 34 27 30,8 9 185
6 Ivana Auxtova MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 35 31 32 31 30 31 31,7 5 190
7 Miluse Juhanakova MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 22 40 37 32 31 32 32,3 18 194
8 Sonja Stingl BGC Sankt Pdlten 34 34 34 30 39 35 343 9 206
9 Andrea Zechmeister MGC ASKO Herzogenburg 46 42 53 47 37 39 44,0 16 264

Mannliche Senioren 1

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Ges
1 Egon Stingl MGC ASKO Herzogenburg 24 25 19 22 26 20 22,7 7 136
2 Franz Groll MGC Blau-Weif} 24 24 21 22 26 25 23,7 5 142
3 Franz Lechner ASKO MSC Braunau Raiffeisen 24 24 23 26 25 27 24,8 4 149
4 Gerhard Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 21 22 29 28 25 26 25,2 8 151
5 Christian Irxenmayer MGC ASKO Ybbstal 25 28 26 29 25 32 27,5 7 165
6 Peter Schichta MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 25 26 30 35 24 28 28,0 11 168
7 Peter Terp MGC Blau-Weif} 32 28 30 24 31 30 29,2 8 175
8 Manfred Dodell BGT Raika Wieselburg 33 37 30 31 30 36 32,8 7 197
9 Andreas Feiwickl MGC ASKO Herzogenburg 39 41 42 32 36 35 37,5 10 225

Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Ges
1 Petra Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 26 25 22 23 21 23 23,3 5 140
2 Claudia Floh MGV Seefeld/Kadolz 28 27 28 24 31 26 27,3 7 164
3 Sandra Schwarz BGC Sankt Polten 24 34 31 31 27 23 28,3 11 170
4 Corina Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 32 25 32 33 31 31 30,7 8 184
Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Diff Ges
1 Friedrich Henker MGC Koflach 25 19 23 23 24 21 225 6 135
2 Mathias Machatschek MGC Blau-Weil} 22 26 21 21 24 23 22,8 5 137
3 Albert Hergesell MGC ASKO Herzogenburg 22 23 23 26 23 28 24,2 6 145
4 Gerd Nakowitsch MGC ASKO Herzogenburg 25 24 31 21 23 27 25,2 10 151
5 Mario Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 26 26 22 28 25 25 25,3 6 152
6 Marcel Gal MGC Blau-Weil} 23 27 27 25 25 28 258 5 155
7 Christian Perischa BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 25 27 24 24 30 26 26,0 6 156
8 Dominik Apeltauer MGC Blau-Weil} 24 28 25 24 29 28 26,3 5 158
9 Bernhard Blessky MGC Blau-Weif} 28 28 32 21 27 27 27,2 11 163
10 Sascha Brandmayr  BGC Sankt Pélten 31 27 35 31 27 23 29,0 12 174
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Teams
Jugend
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 Schnitt Gesamt
1 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf 84 82 81 72 79 82 26,7 480
2 Blau-Weiss 97 108 116 112 97 101 35,1 631
1 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf (0 Wechsel) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt
Florian Perischa 28 28 24 23 23 32 26,3 158
Sebastian Kantner 30 30 31 23 33 25 28,7 172
Sebastian Perischa 26 24 26 26 23 25 25,0 150
84 82 81 72 79 82 26,7 480
2 Blau-Weiss (0 Wechsel) R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt
Daniel Schleich 24 25 28 19 22 23 23,5 141
Sina Munzert 27 35 26 24 23 30 27,5 165
Laura Springenfels 46 48 62 69 52 48 54,2 325
97 108 116 112 97 101 35,1 631
Teams
Damen
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt
1 MGC Blau-Weiss 73 82 85 83 77 70 26,1 470
2 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf1 83 88 89 79 78 80 27,6 497
3 MGV Seefeld-Kadolz 91 81 82 83 87 85 28,3 509
4 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf2 105 94 92 97 85 102 31,9 575
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1 MGC Blau-Weiss (0 Wechsel)
Victoria Schleich
Erika Gal
Angelika Paulmayer
Christine Fuhrmann

R1
23
26
24

73

2 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf 1 (1 Wechsel) R1

Elisabeth Scholler
Hildegard Wirth
Petra Perischa
Corina Perischa

3 MGV Seefeld-Kadolz (0 Wechsel)
Claudia Floh
Ivana Auxtova
Elisabeth Bayer
Miluse Juhanakova

26
31
26

83
R1
28
35
28

91

4 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf 2 (0 Wechsel) Rt

Susanne Grabner 43
Elisabeth Werner 30
Regina Bauer 32
105

Teams

Herren

Platz Team R1 R2

1 MGC Herzogenburg 95 99

2 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf 97 100

3 MGC Blau-Weiss 97 109
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R2
23
26
33

82

R2
33
30
25

88

R2
27
31
23

81

R2
35
30
29
94

R3
98
100
105

R3
26
32
27

85

R3
35
32
22

89

R3
28
32
22

82

R3
35
28
29
92

R4
97
105
91

R4
25
25
33

83

R4
24
32
23

79

R4
24
31
28

83

R4
34
34
29
97

R5
102
108
105

Schnitt Gesamt

24,0 144
27,3 164
27,0 162
26,1 470

Schnitt Gesamt

28,2 169
31,5 177
23,3 140
28,3 1
27,6 497

Schnitt Gesamt

27,3 164
31,7 190
25,8 155
28,3 509

Schnitt Gesamt

34,5 207
32,3 194
29,0 174
31,9 575

Schnitt Gesamt

R5 R6
23 24
29 26
25 20
77 70
R5 R6
22 29
35 17
21 23
1"
78 80
R5 R6
31 26
30 31
26 28
87 85
RS R6
27 33
31 41
27 28
85 102
R6
97
101
106

24,5 588
25,5 611
25,5 613
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1 MGC Herzogenburg (0 Wechsel)
Gerd Nakowitsch
Ernst Mayer
Albert Hergesell
Egon Stingl
Ernst Fikota

2 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf (0 Wechsel) R1

Gerhard Perischa
Michael Riebel-F.
Christian Perischa
Mario Perischa
Karl Werner

3 MGC Blau-Weiss (0 Wechsel)
Marcel Gal
Mathias Machatschek
Bernhard Blessky
Dominik Apeltauer

Platz Team R1
1 MGC Blau-Weiss 81
2 MGV Seefeld-Kadolz 80
3 MGC Herzogenburg 101
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R1 R2

25 24

24 27

22 23

24 25

95 99

R2

21 22

25 25

25 27

26 26

97 100

R1 R2

23 27

22 26

28 28

24 28

97 109

Teams
Senioren

R2 R3
79 78
74 86
105 101

R3
31
25
23
19

98

R3
29
25
24
22

100

R3
27
21
32
25

105

R4
70
90
86

RS
83
73
96

R4
21
28
26
22

97

R4
28
25
24
28

105

R4
25
21
21
24
91

R6
85
80
97

R5
23
30
23
26

102

R5
25
28
30
25

108 1

R5

25

24

27

29
105 1

R6
27
22
28
20

97

R6
26
24
26
25

01

R6
28
23
27
28
06

Schnitt Gesamt

25,2
26,0
24,2
22,7

24,5

151
156
145
136

588

Schnitt Gesamt

25,2
25,3
26,0
25,3

25,5

151
152
156
152

611

Schnitt Gesamt

25,8
22,8
27,2
26,3
25,5

Schnitt Gesamt

26,4
26,8
32,6

476
483
586

155
137
163
158
613
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1 MGC Blau-Weiss (0 Wechsel) R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt
Franz Groll 24 24 21 22 26 25 23,7 142
Peter Selak 25 27 27 24 26 30 26,5 159
Peter Terp 32 28 30 24 31 30 29,2 175

81 79 78 70 83 85 26,4 476

2 MGV Seefeld-Kadolz (0 Wechsel) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt

Peter Schichta 25 26 30 35 24 28 28,0 168
Giinther Lakits 26 26 26 30 27 25 26,7 160
Georg Jungmayer 29 22 30 25 22 27 25,8 155

80 74 86 90 73 80 26,8 483

3 MGC Herzogenburg (0 Wechsel) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt

Helga Feiwickl 33 31 28 25 34 28 29,8 179
Andreas Feiwickl 39 41 42 32 36 35 37,5 225
Josef Marton 29 33 31 29 26 34 30,3 182

Hermann Feiwickl
101 105 101 86 96 97 32,6 586

Teams

Vereinsmannschaften

Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt
1 MGC Blau-Weiss 1 92 100 95 93 98 100 241 578
2 MGC Herzogenburg 95 99 98 97 102 97 245 588
3 MGC ASKO Ybbstal 101 102 94 98 99 102 24,8 596
4 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf1 102 103 93 100 104 98 25,0 600
5 MGC Blau-Weiss 2 101 113 114 97 100 100 26,0 625
6 MGV Seefeld-Kadolz 108 97 108 118 99 108 26,6 638

7 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf2 104 113 120 104 102 112 27,3 655
8 BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf 3 125 114 124 117 126 114 30,0 720
9 ASKO BGC St. Pélten 120 121 132 120 122 110 30,2 725
10 MGC Koflach 129 127 131 125 128 119 31,6 759
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1

2

3

4

5

6

MGC Blau-Weiss 1 (0 Wechsel)
Mathias Machatschek

Marcel Gal

Franz Groll

Victoria Schleich

Erika Gal

MGC Herzogenburg (0 Wechsel)
Gerd Nakowitsch

Ernst Mayer

Albert Hergesell

Egon Stingl

Ernst Fikota

MGC ASKO Ybbstal (0 Wechsel)
Christian Irxenmayer

Michaela Irxenmayer

Sandra Irxenmayer

Stefan Nader

BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf 1 (0

Wechsel)

Petra Perischa
Michael Riebel-F.
Mario Perischa
Christian Perischa
Sebastian Perischa

MGC Blau-Weiss 2 (0 Wechsel)
Bernhard Blessky

Peter Selak

Angelika Paulmayer

Daniel Schleich

Sina Munzert

MGV Seefeld-Kadolz (0 Wechsel)
Elisabeth Bayer

Peter Schichta

Georg Jungmayer

Giinther Lakits
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R1T R2 R3 R4
22 26 21 21
23 27 27 25
24 24 21 22
23 23 26 25

92 100 95 93

R1 R2 R3 R4
25 24 31 21
24 27 25 28
22 23 23 26
24 25 19 22

95 99 98 97

R1T R2 R3 R4
25 28 26 29
24 22 22 27
26 27 22 21
26 25 24 21
101 102 94 98

R1T R2 R3 R4

26 25 22 23
25 25 25 25
26 26 22 28
25 27 24 24

102 103 93 100

R1T R2 R3 R4
28 28 32 21
25 27 27 24
24 33 27 33
24 25 28 19

101 113 114 97

R1 R2 R3 R4
28 23 22 28
25 26 30 35
29 22 30 25
26 26 26 30

R5
24
25
26
23

98

RS
23
30
23
26

102

R5
25
24
26
24
99

R5

21
28
25
30

104

RS
27
26
25
22

100

R5
26
24
22
27

R6
23
28
25
24

100

R6
27
22
28
20

97

R6
32
23
21
26
102

R6

23
24
25
26

98

R6
27
30
20
23

100

R6
28
28
27
25

Schnitt Gesamt

22,8
25,8
23,7
24,0

241

137
155
142
144

578

Schnitt Gesamt

25,2
26,0
24,2
22,7

24,5

151
156
145
136

588

Schnitt Gesamt

27,5
23,7
23,8
243
24,8

165
142
143
146
596

Schnitt Gesamt

23,3
25,3
25,3
26,0

25,0

140
152
152
156

600

Schnitt Gesamt

27,2
26,5
27,0
23,5

26,0

163
159
162
141

625

Schnitt Gesamt

25,8
28,0
25,8
26,7

155
168
155
160
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29.05.23, 14:42

Ivana Auxtova

BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf 2 (0
Wechsel)

Gerhard Perischa

7

Karl Werner
Elisabeth Scholler
Florian Perischa

BGSC ASKO Raiba Leobersdorf 3 (0
Wechsel)

Sebastian Kantner

8

Hildegard Wirth

Corina Perischa
Regina Bauer
Rudolf Schnoll

9 ASKO BGC St. Pélten (1 Wechsel)
Sascha Brandmayr
Sonja Stingl
Peter Schmid
Sandra Schwarz
Fabienne Schwarz

10 MGC Koflach (0 Wechsel)
Johann Puksic
Ruth Puksic
Reinhard Mitteregger
Marion Mitteregger

Teams

ASKO Bundesmeisterschaften

108

R1

21
29
26
28
104

R1
30
31

32
32

125

R1
31
34
31
24

120

R1
29
30
30
40
129

97

R2

22
30
33
28
113

R2
30
30

25
29

14

R2
27
34
26
34

121

R2
34
36
27
30
127

108

R3

29
32
35
24
120

R3
31
32

32
29

124

R3
35
34
32
31

132

R3
29
28
40
34
131

Bundeslandermannschaften

Platz Team R1
1 Wien 1 141
2 Niederosterreich 1 148
3 Oberdsterreich 159
4 Niederosterreich 2 163

5 Wien 2 161
6 Steiermark 158
7 Tirol 171
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R2
152
149
150
160
178
157
158

R3
150
146
149
165
172
179
180

R4
136
152
149
153
151
167
168

R5
146
152
151
153
164
166
174

118

R4

28
29
24
23
104

R4
23
32

33
29

17

R4
31
30
25
31

120

R4
27
30
32
36
125

R6
153
149
153
158
161
165
164

99

RS

25
32
22
23
102

R5
33
35

31
27

126

R5
27

29
27
39
122

RS
35
35
25
33
128

108

R6

26
25
29
32
112

R6

25
30

31
28

114

R6
23

28
23
36
110

R6
33
26
30
30
119

26,6

638

Schnitt Gesamt

25,2
29,5
28,2
26,3
27,3

151
177
169
158
655

Schnitt Gesamt

28,7
31,7

30,7
29,0

30,0

172
190

184
174

720

Schnitt Gesamt

29,0
33,0
28,5
28,3
39,0
30,2

174
132
171
170

78
725

Schnitt Gesamt

Schnitt Gesamt

24,4
24,9
25,3
26,4
27,4
27,6
28,2

1

878
896
911
952
987
992
015

31,2
30,8
30,7
33,8
31,6

187
185
184
203
759

911
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29.05.23, 14:42 ASKO Bundesmeisterschaften

1 Wien 1 (0 Wechsel) R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt
Marcel Gal 23 27 27 25 25 28 25,8 155
Daniel Schleich 24 25 28 19 22 23 23,5 141
Mathias Machatschek 22 26 21 21 24 23 22,8 137
Franz Groll 24 24 21 22 26 25 23,7 142
Peter Selak 25 27 27 24 26 30 26,5 159
Victoria Schleich 23 23 26 25 23 24 24,0 144

Christine Fuhrmann
141 152 150 136 146 153 24,4 878

2 Niederosterreich 1 (0 Wechsel) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt

Michael Riebel-F. 25 25 25 25 28 24 25,3 152
Giinther Lakits 26 26 26 30 27 25 26,7 160
Gerd Nakowitsch 25 24 31 21 23 27 25,2 151
Albert Hergesell 22 23 23 26 23 28 24,2 145
Egon Stingl 24 25 19 22 26 20 22,7 136
Mario Perischa 26 26 22 28 25 25 25,3 152

Hermine Knotek
148 149 146 152 152 149 24,9 896

3 Oberosterreich (0 Wechsel) R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt

Christian Irxenmayer 25 28 26 29 25 32 27,5 165
Sandra Irxenmayer 26 27 22 21 26 21 23,8 143
Michaela Irxenmayer 24 22 22 27 24 23 23,7 142
Stefan Nader 26 25 24 21 24 26 243 146
Birgit Lechner 34 24 32 25 27 24 27,7 166
Franz Lechner 24 24 23 26 25 27 24,8 149

159 150 149 149 151 153 25,3 911

4 Niederosterreich 2 (0 Wechsel) R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt

Elisabeth Bayer 28 23 22 28 26 28 25,8 155
Christian Perischa 25 27 24 24 30 26 26,0 156
Elisabeth Scholler 26 33 35 24 22 29 28,2 169
Georg Jungmayer 29 22 30 25 22 27 25,8 155
Karl Werner 29 30 32 29 32 25 29,5 177
Petra Perischa 26 25 22 23 21 23 23,3 140

163 160 165 153 153 158 26,4 952

5 Wien 2 (0 Wechsel) R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt
Dominik Apeltauer 24 28 25 24 29 28 26,3 158
Erika Gal 26 26 32 25 29 26 27,3 164
Angelika Paulmayer 24 33 27 33 25 20 27,0 162
Peter Terp 32 28 30 24 3 30 29,2 175
Sina Munzert 27 35 26 24 23 30 27,5 165
Bernhard Blessky 28 28 32 21 27 27 27,2 163
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29.05.23, 14:42 ASKO Bundesmeisterschaften

Laura Springenfels
161 178 172 151 164 161 27,4 987

6 Steiermark (0 Wechsel) R1T R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt
Friedrich Henker 25 19 23 23 24 21 22,5 135
Albin Wild 23 23 20 26 26 27 24,2 145
Willibald Wieser 25 22 32 33 27 28 27,8 167
Erich Schlager 26 32 35 26 29 26 29,0 174
Johann Puksic 29 34 29 27 35 33 31,2 187
Reinhard Mitteregger 30 27 40 32 25 30 30,7 184

Marion Mitteregger
158 157 179 167 166 165 27,6 992

7 Tirol (0 Wechsel) RT R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 Schnitt Gesamt
Sylvia Dautz 40 28 29 27 33 33 31,7 190
Petra Schappi 30 27 36 31 34 27 30,8 185
Adelheid Haissl 31 32 34 31 27 36 31,8 191
Anton Wechselberger 25 22 27 23 25 20 23,7 142
Ernst Mayer 24 27 25 28 30 22 26,0 156
Gerhard Perischa 21 22 29 28 25 26 25,2 151
Claudia Floh

171 158 180 168 174 164 28,2 1015
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